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Women / 6 / SR D1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Viviana Hernandez112
Precision Gymnastics

9.550 9.800 9.6259.425 38.400
5 1 4 2 1 

1 

Hannah Grubbs107
Texas Best

9.575 9.400 9.6759.075 37.725
4 2T 12 1 2 

2 

Madilyn Wilson111
Crossfire

9.275 9.400 9.3009.525 37.500
9 2T 1 9 3 

3 

Kirstein Thomas108
Alamo

9.600 8.700 9.5759.250 37.125
3 10 7 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Barthelemy103
Capital

9.625 8.850 9.2509.325 37.050
1T 6 5 10 5 

5 

Rachel Tijerina106
Pearland Eilte

9.625 8.250 9.4509.450 36.775
1T 17 2* 5 6T

6T

Gabriella Hill113
Best

9.350 8.550 9.4259.450 36.775
8 12 2* 6 6T

6T

Stephanie Laseter116
Best

9.100 8.775 9.4009.300 36.575
11 8 6 7 8 

8 

Rachel Ramirez115
Extreme

9.525 8.950 9.5508.425 36.450
6 5 15T 4 9 

9 

Anna Bower104
Eagle Gymn

9.425 8.575 9.1759.200 36.375
7 11 8T 11 10 

10 

Savanah Price102
Aerial Athletics

9.250 8.500 9.3759.200 36.325
10 13 8T 8 11 

11 

Caitlin Prater105
Achiever's

9.075 8.725 9.0509.150 36.000
12T 9 10 16 12 

12 

Hope Kehr117
Concho Valley

9.000 9.150 9.0008.300 35.450
14T 4 17 17 13 

13 

Janelle Thomas114
Powersports

9.075 8.400 9.1008.850 35.425
12T 15 13 13T 14 

14 

Chloe Egan109
Texas East

8.650 8.800 9.1008.775 35.325
17 7 14 13T 15 

15 

Tara Oliver110
Basel's

8.750 8.300 9.1009.100 35.250
16 16 11 13T 16 

16 

Monique Caso101
Randolph Flyers

9.000 8.450 9.1508.425 35.025
14T 14 15T 12 17 

17 
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